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129 - 4 x 100m U13 Boys - Final

Name
Inverness Harriers
Edinburgh AC
Law & District AAC
Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC 'A’

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 'A’

Representing
Inverness Harriers

Edinburgh AC
Law & District AAC
Lasswade AAC
Pitreavie AAC 'A’

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 'A’

Perf
53.69
54.47
56.31
57.01
57.62

57.77

TO03 - 4 x 100m U13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2
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Name
Edinburgh AC
Law & District AAC

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC ‘A’

Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC ‘B’

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Law & District AAC

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC ‘A’

Shettleston Harriers
Pitreavie AAC ‘B’

Perf
53.70
53.43

56.05

57.91
63.19

T02 -4 x 100m U13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3

Pos Num
1 428
2 417
3 420
4 422
5 429
6 427

Pos Num
1 434
2 432
3 439
4 436
5 438

Name
Shettleston Harriers
Edinburgh AC 'B'
Giffnock North AAC 'A'
Inverness Harriers

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 'A’

Pitreavie AAC 'B'

Representing
Shettleston Harriers

Edinburgh AC 'B'

Giffnock North AAC 'A’

Inverness Harriers

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 'A’

Pitreavie AAC 'B'

T31 -4 x 100m U1S Boys - Final

Name
Edinburgh AC ‘A’
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Pitreavie AAC
Giffnock North AAC ‘A’

Livingston and District
AAC

Representing
Edinburgh AC ‘A’
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Giffnock North AAC ‘A’
Livingston and District

AAC

Perf
56.89
57.99
58.07
58.23

58.44
59.55

Perf
46.40
47.70
48.90
49.73

50.51

T04 -4 x 100m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3
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Name
Edinburgh AC ‘A’
Kilbarchan AAC
Shettleston Harriers ‘A’

Musselburgh & District
AC

Ayr Seaforth AAC
Pitreavie AAC ‘B’

Representing
Edinburgh AC ‘A’
Kilbarchan AAC

Perf
51.78
51.85

Shettleston Harriers ‘A’ 52.13

Musselburgh & District

AC
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Pitreavie AAC ‘B’

T33-4x100m U17 Men - Final

Name
Edinburgh AC 'A'
Edinburgh AC 'B'

Giffnock North AAC 'A'
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Representing
Edinburgh AC 'A'
Edinburgh AC 'B'

Giffnock North AAC 'A’

Ayr Seaforth AAC

54.03

54.77
57.24

Perf
43.71
4491
45.01
49.14

TO03 -4 x 100m U13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2
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Name
Inverness Harriers
Pitreavie AAC 'A’
Lasswade AAC

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 'B'

Ayr Seaforth AAC

Representing
Inverness Harriers
Pitreavie AAC 'A’
Lasswade AAC

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 'B'

Ayr Seaforth AAC

t28 - 4 x 100m U13 Girls - Final

Name
Edinburgh AC ‘A’
Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North AAC ‘A’
Pitreavie AAC ‘A’
Edinburgh AC ‘B’
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Representing
Edinburgh AC ‘A’
Shettleston Harriers
Giffnock North AAC ‘A’
Pitreavie AAC ‘A’
Edinburgh AC ‘B’
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
54.37
56.61
57.14

58.42
58.48

Perf
55.35
57.14
57.39
57.69
57.84
58.20

T02 -4 x 100m U13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
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Name
Edinburgh AC 'A'
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Pitreavie AAC 'A’

Lasswade AAC
Giffnock North AAC 'B'

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 'B'

Representing
Edinburgh AC 'A'
Ayr Seaforth AAC
Pitreavie AAC 'A’

Lasswade AAC

Giffnock North AAC 'B'

Victoria Park City of
Glasgow AC 'B'

t30 - 4 x 100m U1S Girls - Final

Name
Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC 'A'
Giffnock North AAC 'A’
Shettleston Harriers 'A'
Lasswade AAC

Musselburgh & District
AC

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC

Edinburgh AC 'A'
Giffnock North AAC 'A’
Shettleston Harriers 'A’

Lasswade AAC

Musselburgh & District
AC

Perf
54.90
57.50
57.66
60.31
60.74

62.63

52.87
52.92
54.25

54.48

T04 -4 x 100m U15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3

r4
3

u
446
450
445
455

Pos
1
2
3
4

Name
Giffnock North AAC 'A'
Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC 'B'
Shettleston Harriers 'B'

Representing
Giffnock North AAC 'A'
Lasswade AAC
Edinburgh AC 'B'
Shettleston Harriers 'B'

T32-4x100m U17 Women - Final
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Name
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC 'A’
Pitreavie AAC
Law & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Representing
Edinburgh AC
Giffnock North AAC 'A’
Pitreavie AAC
Law & District AAC
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Perf
53.44
53.88
55.10
55.32

Perf
50.34
50.69
50.88
51.03
52.41



